Name

1 Philipp Wenninger
9 Oliver Zeyer
5 Holger Scherer
3 Philipp Miller
2 Luis Perez
12 Jonas Reimold
13 Patrick Wenninger
6 Ferdinand Lang
19 Thomas Hess
35 Markus Holzinger
8 Frank Zimmer
4 Michael Franke
25 Dr. Hubert Warsitz
21 Sandra Weber
14 Markus Schwab
40 Hans-Joachim Kern
20 Arno Huth
33 Simon Degenhard
18 Karl-Heinz Kreis
10 Alexander Probst
32 Zarko Jurkic
24 Nikola Vintonjak
34 Thomas Riedel
30 Michael Wickenheisser
36 Gerald Rudiger
39 Markus Hinkel
27 Jens Hoffmann
37 Christian Holschke
38 Hartmut Peloke
77 Wendy Yi
53 Bernd Link
43 Thomas Stalter
67 Danny Yi
50 Detlef Offergeld
45 Annmarie Mitsch
41 Jurgen Boxberger

Vereinsname

SC Erlangen

Sfr. HN-Biberach
SK Lauffen

SC Neckarsulm
SC Eppingen
Heilbronner SchV
TSV Willsbach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Mosbacher SC

SC Eppingen

Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC Neckarsulm
Mosbacher SC

SV Bad Rappenau
Mosbacher SC
Heilbronner SchV
BT Bad Wimpfen
BT Bad Wimpfen
udk SV Ivanchuk Hn
Bad Friedrichshall
SC Neckarsulm
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC Neckarsulm
Mosbacher SC
Sfr. Kornwestheim
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Mosbacher SC
Sfr. Kornwestheim
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC Eppingen

SC Neckarsulm

Gj.

(94)
(93)
(82)
(93)
(56)
(85)
(96)
(49)
(74)
(92)
(74)
(86)
(59)
(98)
(76)
(51)
(67)
(01)
(66)
(72)
(69)
(55)
(77)
(65)
(53)
(96)
(01)
(88)
(63)
(99)
(47)
(67)
(04)
(50)
(02)
(75)

SpSt.

2266
1983
2085
2176
2200
1941
1930
2036
1851
1734
2010
2125
1806
1829
1910
1711
1841
1738
1857
1961
1742
1814
1735
1763
1732
1722
1793
1730
1727
1232
1572
1668
1424
1581
1638
1709

Biberacher Schach-Sommer 2014

DWZ Alter

<1900
<1900

<1900
<1900

<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900

<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1300
<1700
<1700
<1500
<1700
<1700
<1900

uU1s8

uU1s8

u14

uU1s8
u14

uU1s8

u14

u14

Platz
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2

88,7%
83,7%
80,5%
79,4%
78,6%
78,6%
76,7%
71,4%
70,0%
66,7%
64,6%
64,3%
64,1%
60,6%
58,9%
58,4%
57,1%
57,1%
55,9%
55,9%
55,2%
53,7%
53,7%
53,5%
53,5%
53,5%
53,3%
52,1%
50,0%
50,0%
49,0%
48,9%
48,3%
46,7%
46,5%
46,4%

34 32 35 37 0 0 0

Beste Ergebnisse

Wertungen 01.08.2014 | 08.08.2014 | 15.08.2014 | 22.08.2014 | 29.08.2014 | 05.09.2014 | 12.09.2014
A B C 7 15 7 15 7 15 7
100,0% 92,9% 73,3% 6,5 11 7
92,9% 86,7% 71,4% 6,5 5 13
93,3% 76,7% 71,4% 5 11,5 14
93,3% 73,3% 71,4% 5 14 5 11
78,6% 5,5
78,6% 5,5
76,7% 11,5
71,4% 5
70,0% 10,5
66,7% 10
70,0% 66,7% 57,1% 10 4 10,5
64,3% 4,5
71,4% 64,3% 56,7% 4,5 8,5 5 4
64,3% 64,3% 53,3% 4,5 7,5 4,5 8
63,3% 63,3% 50,0% 9,5 3,5 9,5
71,4% 57,1% 46,7% 4 7 5 7
57,1% 4
57,1% 4
64,3% 53,3% 50,0% 3,5 4,5 8
57,1% 57,1% 53,3% 4 7,5 4 8
57,1% 53,3% 4 8
57,1% 57,1% 46,7% 4 4 7
64,3% 50,0% 46,7% 4,5 7,5 7
64,3% 53,3% 42,9% 4,5 8 3
57,1% 53,3% 50,0% 3,5 8 4 7,5
57,1% 53,3% 50,0% 4 8 7,5
53,3% 8
63,3% 50,0% 42,9% 3 9,5 3 7,5
50,0% 50,0% 7,5 7,5
50,0% 50,0% 7,5 7,5
57,1% 50,0% 40,0% 2,5 6 4 7,5
50,0% 50,0% 46,7% 7,5 3,5 7
50,0% 46,7% 7 7,5
50,0% 43,3% 6,5 7,5
50,0% 46,7% 42,9% 7 3 7,5
50,0% 42,9% 3 7,5




69 Dimi Triantafillidis
52 Siegfried Nowikow
78 Christina Bose

46 Markus Jochim

62 Gerhard Bock

17 Alexander Schimmele

28 Karlheinz Kotitschke
49 Florian Leiensetter
54 Roland Weber

75 Daniele Piemonte
65 Yannik Weber

76 Simeon Triantafill.
63 Gerd Retzbach

58 Uwe Single

68 Patrick Fischer

82 Oliver Klinger

85 Baldur Weber

59 Parviz Karrazian
83 Waldemar Warsitz
64 Jirgen Bofinger
80 Aljosha Hauck

95 Justus Link

90 Kai Jeuther

96 Jens lhrig

Sfr. HN-Biberach

Sfr. HN-Biberach

SC Bechhofen 1923
TSG Sontheim

Sfr. Schwaigern

SC Neckarsulm

Sfr. Bad Mergentheim
SC Neckarsulm

SG Meimsheim-Guglinge
Sfr. HN-Biberach

SC Neckarsulm

Sfr. HN-Biberach

Bad Friedrichshall

Sfr. Schwaigern

Sfr. HN-Biberach

Sfr. HN-Biberach

SC Neckarsulm

TSG Ohringen

Sfr. HN-Biberach

SG Meimsheim-Guglinge
Mosbacher SC

BT Bad Wimpfen

Sfr. HN-Biberach
Mosbacher SC

(73)
(32)
(97)
(68)
(50)
(98)
(57)
(91)
(53)
(92)
(95)
(03)
(65)
(66)
(00)
(73)
(63)
(44)
(62)
(37)
(89)
(04)
(00)
(76)

1399
1577
1228
1618
1510
1862
1770
1600
1571
1285
1464
1234
1506
1545
1408
1159
1090
1536
1114
1506
1194

868

<1500
<1700
<1300
<1700
<1700
<1900
<1900
<1700
<1700
<1300
<1500
<1300
<1700
<1700
<1500
<1300
<1300
<1700
<1300
<1700
<1300
<1300
<1300
<1300

u18

uU18

ui4

ui4

ui4
ui4

36
38
39
39
41
42
42
42
42
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60

46,4%
46,3%
43,3%
43,3%
43,1%
42,9%
42,9%
42,9%
42,9%
42,1%
41,9%
40,0%
38,4%
38,3%
36,0%
35,7%
35,7%
35,7%
34,9%
28,6%
28,6%
14,0%
13,3%
11,4%

50,0%
53,3%
57,1%
43,3%
43,3%
42,9%
42,9%
42,9%
42,9%
50,0%
42,9%
40,0%
46,7%
43,3%
43,3%
35,7%
35,7%
42,9%
42,9%
28,6%
28,6%
14,3%
13,3%
14,3%

42,9%
42,9%
42,9%

42,9%

42,9%
42,9%

40,0%

33,3%
28,6%

28,6%
33,3%

14,3%

13,3%

42,9%
30,0%

33,3%
40,0%

28,6%

28,6%

13,3%

6,7%

3 7,5
3 3 8
4 4,5 3
6,5
3 6,5
3
3
3
3
2 5 3 7,5
3 3 6
6
2 7 6
5 6,5
2 6,5
2,5
2,5
2 3
3 4 2 5
2
2
1 2 1
2
0 1 1 2




